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Final

1 2 ANDRE Sylvain FRA 1 31.476

2 33 DAUDET Joris FRA 2 31.482P

3 380 de SOUZA FILHO Anderson Ezequiel BRA 3 32.602P

4 921 HARMSEN Joris NED 4 33.547P

5 24 SHARRAH Corben USA 5 38.091P

6 211 EVANS Kyle GBR 6 55.000P

7 48 GRAF David SUI 7 1:05.425P

8 192 van der BURG Dave NED 8 1:20.211P

1/2 finals

9 44 DEAN Anthony AUS 1 5 5 33.341P

10 707 KOMAROV Evgeny RUS 2 5 5 36.866P

11 40 NAVRESTAD Tore NOR 1 6 6 33.586P

12 313 KIMMANN Niek NED 2 6 6 1:03.115P

13 161 RAGOT RICHARD Mathis FRA 1 7 7 34.065P

14 130 PILARD Arthur FRA 2 7 7 1:25.985P

15 5 CAMPO Alfredo ECU 1 8 8 1:57.681

16 278 RAMIREZ YEPES Carlos Alberto COL 2 8 8 DNFP

1/4 finals

17 77 SAKAKIBARA Kai AUS 1 5 5 32.830P

18 179 MARQUART Simon M SUI 3 5 5 32.988P

19 187 GARCIA Jared USA 4 5 5 33.689P

20 909 KATYSHEV Aleksandr RUS 2 5 5 1:02.580P

1/8 finals

21 500 REZENDE Renato BRA 5 5 5 32.867P

22 140 THERKELSEN Jimmi DEN 4 5 5 33.117P

23 741 ARBOLEDA OSPINA Diego Alejandro COL 3 5 5 33.124P

24 996 KRIGERS Kristens LAT 2 5 5 33.477P

25 566 OQUENDO ZABALA Carlos Mario COL 1 5 5 45.536P

26 974 MAYET Romain FRA 5 6 6 33.500P

27 66 PALMER James CAN 3 6 6 33.567P

28 32 ROSA Shane AUS 2 6 6 33.687P

29 11 FIELDS Connor USA 4 6 6 34.654P

30 69 GODET Damien FRA 1 6 8P

31 145 MALYSHENKOV Pavel RUS 3 7 7 33.819P

32 103 PABIJANSKAS Gabrielius LTU 5 7 7 34.260

33 164 ISIDORE Quillan GBR 2 7 7 34.335P

34 64 LONG Nicholas USA 4 7 7 37.811P

35 49 NYHAUG Tory CAN 1 7 8P

36 898 PONOMAREV Boris RUS 3 8 8 34.093P

37 27 YOSHIMURA Jukia JPN 2 8 8 34.844P
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38 87 WHYTE Kye GBR 5 8 8 35.064P

39 8 RENCUREL Jeremy FRA 4 8 8 DNF

40 202 van de GROENENDAAL Kevin NED 1 8 8 DNFP

Motos

41 42 SCHIPPERS Jay NED 10 5 12P

42 155 KLESHCHENKO Evgeny RUS 2 5 14 32.850P

43 595 MOLINA Gonzalo ARG 6 5 14 33.028P

44 289 ARRIAGADA PIZARRO Matias Fernando ARG 7 5 14 34.584

45 78 WHYTE Tre GBR 1 5 14 DNFP

46 317 TOPINKA Dominik CZE 4 5 15 33.692P

47 252 PALOMINO RODRIGUEZ Cristobal Andres CHI 3 5 15 33.737P

48 247 TE HIKO Brandon AUS 1 6 15 42.345P

49 194 VILLEGAS Federico ARG 2 6 15 1:22.419P

50 917 HUGHES Andrew AUS 4 6 16 33.323P

51 227 WEBSTER Liam GER 8 5 16 33.927P

52 169 PEEL Maynard NZL 5 5 16 1:42.477P

53 76 BABRIS Helvijs LAT 9 5 17 33.787P

54 122 TOUGAS Alex CAN 8 6 17 33.955P

55 994 SCHMIDT Julian GER 6 6 18 33.838P

56 38 MATSUSHITA Tatsumi JPN 3 6 18 34.502P

57 127 TREIMANIS Edzus LAT 9 6 18 38.050P

58 451 KIM PENA Alejandro ESP 6 7 19 34.658P

59 788 BOHUSLAVEK Matej CZE 7 6 19 35.837P

60 993 NAGASAKO Yoshitaku JPN 7 7 19 DNFP

61 288 MILANO Jefferson VEN 9 7 19 DNF

62 74 FURLAN Mattia ITA 10 6 20 33.810P

63 117 FANTONI Giacomo ITA 8 7 20 34.167P

64 715 MALENFANT Gaby CAN 9 8 20 35.380P

65 128 KAEWSRIKHAO Sitthichok THA 5 6 20 39.806

66 785 CALIXTO LOPEZ Miguel Alejandro COL 1 7 20 42.473P

67 101 ISMAYILOV Aqshin AZE 5 7 20 43.682

68 382 DIAZ SERNA Juan Carlos COL 5 8 20 1:01.598P

69 102 ARANGO LONDONO Leonardo COL 10 7 21 34.235

70 97 HOBBS Cody NZL 2 7 21 DNFP

71 234 CONCHA RIVAS Jose Miguel CHI 3 7 22 34.756P

72 118 EGGAR Dylan RSA 8 8 22 36.129

73 884 SAMELLS Josh CAN 3 8 23 36.185P

74 697 BUJAKI Bence HUN 10 8 23 DNSP

75 148 van GENDT Twan NED 4 7 27P

76 462 CAIRNS Max AUS 7 8 28P
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21:35

Competition Bracket

Quarterfinals Semifinals Final

Heat 1 Rk

24 SHARRAH C. 1USA

313 KIMMANN N. 2NED

380 de SOUZA FILHO A.. 3BRA

211 EVANS K. 4GBR

77 SAKAKIBARA K. 5AUS

Heat 2 Rk

2 ANDRE S. 1FRA

161 RAGOT RICHARD M. 2FRA

707 KOMAROV E. 3RUS

44 DEAN A. 4AUS

909 KATYSHEV A. 5RUS

Heat 3 Rk

33 DAUDET J. 1FRA

48 GRAF D. 2SUI

130 PILARD A. 3FRA

40 NAVRESTAD T. 4NOR

179 MARQUART S.M. 5SUI

Heat 4 Rk

5 CAMPO A. 1ECU

278 RAMIREZ YEPES C.A. 2COL

192 van der BURG D. 3NED

921 HARMSEN J. 4NED

187 GARCIA J. 5USA

Heat 1 Rk

48 GRAF D. 1SUI

192 van der BURG D. 2NED

380 de SOUZA FILHO A.. 3BRA

24 SHARRAH C. 4USA

44 DEAN A. 5AUS

40 NAVRESTAD T. 6NOR

161 RAGOT RICHARD M. 7FRA

5 CAMPO A. 8ECU

Heat 2 Rk

33 DAUDET J. 1FRA

2 ANDRE S. 2FRA

211 EVANS K. 3GBR

921 HARMSEN J. 4NED

707 KOMAROV E. 5RUS

313 KIMMANN N. 6NED

130 PILARD A. 7FRA

278 RAMIREZ YEPES C.A. 8COL

 Rk

2 ANDRE S. 1FRA

33 DAUDET J. 2FRA

380 de SOUZA FILHO A.. 3BRA

921 HARMSEN J. 4NED

24 SHARRAH C. 5USA

211 EVANS K. 6GBR

48 GRAF D. 7SUI

192 van der BURG D. 8NED

LEGEND

Rk Rank

Report Created  SAT 9 JUN 2018 23:22 Page 1/1

www.tissotwatches.com www.uci.ch Timing and Results provided by



WOMEN ELITEVelopark

SAT 9 JUN 2018

Results Summary

Rank
Race

Number
Name NAT Heat Position Points Result

Report Created  SAT 9 JUN 2018 23:45 Page 1/2

www.tissotwatches.com www.uci.ch Timing and Results provided by

Final

1 110 SMULDERS Laura NED 1 35.690P

2 22 SMULDERS Merel NED 2 36.833P

3 388 BAAUW Judy NED 3 37.578P

4 116 AFREMOVA Natalia RUS 4 38.601P

5 210 CHRISTENSEN Simone Tetsche DEN 5 40.641P

6 88 SAKAKIBARA Saya AUS 6 1:20.990P

7 1 WILLOUGHBY Alise USA 7 1:50.246

8 32 CRAIN Brooke USA 8 DNFP

1/2 finals

9 96 WALKER Sarah NZL 1 5 5 36.569P

10 29 HUISMAN Ruby NED 2 5 5 38.079P

11 308 PETCH Rebecca NZL 1 6 6 37.240P

12 53 PRIES Nadja GER 2 6 6 1:14.048P

13 89 BONDARENKO Yaroslava RUS 2 7 8 DNFP

14 300 ALVES dos SANTOS Julia BRA 1 7 8 DNFP

15 85 HATAKEYAMA Sae JPN 2 8 8 DNFP

16 41 SUVOROVA Natalia RUS 1 8 8 DNFP

1/4 finals

17 911 SHRIEVER Bethany GBR 1 5 5 37.817P

18 101 RESTREPO RESTREPO Maria Camila COL 2 5 5 37.949

19 212 PETERSONE Vineta LAT 3 5 5 38.327P

20 741 LOCKWOOD Erin AUS 4 5 5 38.335P

21 156 AZUERO Domenica ECU 2 6 6 38.391P

22 78 REIS SANTOS Paola BRA 1 6 6 38.436P

23 7 REYNOLDS Lauren AUS 4 6 6 38.437

24 103 GARCIA RECUERO Veronica ESP 3 6 6 39.841P

25 49 TUCHSCHERER Daina CAN 2 7 7 39.187P

26 107 KAPITANOVA Tatiana RUS 1 7 7 39.220

27 309 SHAW Mikalyn USA 3 7 7 40.611P

28 99 GEORGE Danielle USA 4 7 7 41.655P

29 777 MAIRE Camille FRA 2 8 8 39.270P

30 71 LAKSESVELA Marita NOR 1 8 8 39.435P

31 93 STEVAUX CARNAVAL Priscilla Andreia BRA 4 8 8 1:11.305P

32 971 VALENTINO Manon FRA 3 8 8 DNFP

Motos

33 37 FLEMING Zoe NZL 4 5 13P

34 155 MECHIELSEN Drew CAN 3 5 14P

35 80 DIAZ Mariana ARG 5 5 15 38.731P

36 127 ESCOBAR YEPES Andrea COL 1 5 15 39.044P

37 104 YEPEZ GARCIA Maria ECU 7 5 15 42.307
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38 113 SAETAE Waranya THA 6 5 15 43.107

39 108 KERDMANEE Chamavee THA 8 5 16

40 109 KITWANITSATHIAN Chutikan THA 8 6 17

LEGEND

DNF Did Not Finish
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Competition Bracket

Quarterfinals Semifinals Final

Heat 1 Rk

1 WILLOUGHBY A. 1USA

110 SMULDERS L. 2NED

96 WALKER S. 3NZL

53 PRIES N. 4GER

911 SHRIEVER B. 5GBR

78 REIS SANTOS P. 6BRA

107 KAPITANOVA T. 7RUS

71 LAKSESVELA M. 8NOR

Heat 2 Rk

22 SMULDERS M. 1NED

88 SAKAKIBARA S. 2AUS

388 BAAUW J. 3NED

300 ALVES dos SANTOS J 4BRA

101 RESTREPO RESTREPO 5COL

156 AZUERO D. 6ECU

49 TUCHSCHERER D. 7CAN

777 MAIRE C. 8FRA

Heat 3 Rk

89 BONDARENKO Y. 1RUS

41 SUVOROVA N. 2RUS

29 HUISMAN R. 3NED

308 PETCH R. 4NZL

212 PETERSONE V. 5LAT

103 GARCIA RECUERO V. 6ESP

309 SHAW M. 7USA

971 VALENTINO M. 8FRA

Heat 4 Rk

32 CRAIN B. 1USA

116 AFREMOVA N. 2RUS

210 CHRISTENSEN S.T. 3DEN

85 HATAKEYAMA S. 4JPN

741 LOCKWOOD E. 5AUS

7 REYNOLDS L. 6AUS

99 GEORGE D. 7USA

93 STEVAUX CARNAVAL P 8BRA

Heat 1 Rk

1 WILLOUGHBY A. 1USA

32 CRAIN B. 2USA

210 CHRISTENSEN S.T. 3DEN

88 SAKAKIBARA S. 4AUS

96 WALKER S. 5NZL

308 PETCH R. 6NZL

300 ALVES dos SANTOS J 7BRA

41 SUVOROVA N. 8RUS

Heat 2 Rk

110 SMULDERS L. 1NED

116 AFREMOVA N. 2RUS

22 SMULDERS M. 3NED

388 BAAUW J. 4NED

29 HUISMAN R. 5NED

53 PRIES N. 6GER

89 BONDARENKO Y. 7RUS

85 HATAKEYAMA S. 8JPN

 Rk

110 SMULDERS L. 1NED

22 SMULDERS M. 2NED

388 BAAUW J. 3NED

116 AFREMOVA N. 4RUS

210 CHRISTENSEN S.T. 5DEN

88 SAKAKIBARA S. 6AUS

1 WILLOUGHBY A. 7USA

32 CRAIN B. 8USA

LEGEND

Rk Rank
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Final

1 217 GAROYAN Leo FRA 1 33.077

2 201 RAMIREZ VALENCIA Juan Camilo COL 2 33.761

3 185 MOLINA VERGARA Mauricio Ignacio CHI 3 34.130

4 134 de la FUENTE Emiliano ARG 4 34.425

5 226 CULLEN Ross GBR 5 34.802

6 139 AFFOO Kye AUS 6 34.836

7 266 van HEUGTEN Ian NED 7 1:28.434

8 204 ZULUAGA MELO Carlos Javier COL 8 1:42.257

1/2 finals

9 228 ISIDORE Tian GBR 2 5 5 34.679

10 237 GARGAGLIA Giacomo ITA 1 5 5 35.728

11 213 CHAMORRO HERRERA Efrain Josue ECU 2 6 6 34.836

12 193 NARANJO MURILLO Juan Esteban COL 1 6 6 37.617

13 219 VIEILLARD Baptiste FRA 2 7 7 38.468

14 249 GLAZERS Edvards LAT 1 7 7 39.003

15 261 POPMA Tino NED 2 8 8 40.552

16 239 NAKAI Asuma JPN 1 8 8 53.939

1/4 finals

17 163 LEROI Pieter BEL 2 5 5 34.566

18 151 HILL Kyle AUS 1 5 5 34.673

19 287 WHITE Bryant USA 3 5 5 35.053

20 203 SUAREZ SUAREZ Santiago Angel COL 4 5 5 36.785

21 136 RAMIREZ David ARG 2 6 6 34.630

22 158 BOGAERT Mathijn BEL 1 6 6 35.038

23 267 CALKIN Cailen NZL 3 6 6 35.508

24 262 van BEMMELEN Bart NED 4 6 8

25 153 RODWAY Nathaniel AUS 2 7 7 34.773

26 286 WELCH Jesse USA 1 7 7 35.190

27 218 THOUIN Theo FRA 3 7 7 57.455

28 270 BESKROVNYY Ilia RUS 4 7 8

29 191 FAJARDO RAMIREZ Federico COL 1 8 8 37.837

30 233 EVENO Pierrick GER 2 8 8 39.208

31 190 CARMONA GARCIA Mateo COL 3 8 8 DNF

32 271 ERMAKOV Nikita RUS 4 8 8 DNF

Motos

33 229 BECK Aron GER 3 5 13

34 208 MENTLIK Lukas CZE 2 5 14 34.298

35 132 CATTANA Ignacio Joaquin ARG 7 5 14 35.052

36 214 RENGEL LOPEZ Gonzalo Sebastian ECU 1 5 14 35.126

37 274 SCHUNCK Kevin SUI 6 5 15 34.087
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38 253 KARKLINS Rinalds Janis LAT 4 5 15 35.619

39 182 WEBBER Aidan CAN 5 5 15 36.008

40 268 COTTON Luey NZL 4 6 16 35.252

41 209 HOJSGAARD Simon Juul DEN 8 5 16 35.771

42 260 USEVICIUS Gvidas LTU 6 6 16 35.796

43 238 MASUDA Yuichi JPN 1 6 16 36.179

44 180 HEDGCOCK James CAN 7 6 17 34.700

45 269 JORDAN Ryan NZL 3 6 17 35.154

46 246 SHIMADA Ryo JPN 5 6 17 35.458

47 212 ALVAREZ PESANTEZ Josue Sebastian ECU 8 6 17 37.487

48 206 HORAK Patrik CZE 7 7 20 35.357

49 256 VALDMANIS Markuss LAT 6 7 20 36.889

50 277 HARATAWAN Somkid THA 3 7 20 39.115

51 279 SUKPRASERT Komet THA 2 6 20 DNS

52 235 KEIL Moritz GER 2 7 22

53 181 MALTAIS Felix CAN 7 8 26

54 285 SHCHERBAK Oleksandr UKR 5 7 27 DNS

55 176 KURTZ Victor Hugo BRA 8 7 28 DNS

56 236 ANNECHINI Andrea ITA 8 8 28 DNS

LEGEND

DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start
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Competition Bracket

Quarterfinals Semifinals Final

Heat 1 Rk

239 NAKAI A. 1JPN

139 AFFOO K. 2AUS

237 GARGAGLIA G. 3ITA

213 CHAMORRO HERRERA E 4ECU

151 HILL K. 5AUS

158 BOGAERT M. 6BEL

286 WELCH J. 7USA

191 FAJARDO RAMIREZ F. 8COL

Heat 2 Rk

217 GAROYAN L. 1FRA

193 NARANJO MURILLO J. 2COL

201 RAMIREZ VALENCIA J 3COL

204 ZULUAGA MELO C.J. 4COL

163 LEROI P. 5BEL

136 RAMIREZ D. 6ARG

153 RODWAY N. 7AUS

233 EVENO P. 8GER

Heat 3 Rk

219 VIEILLARD B. 1FRA

226 CULLEN R. 2GBR

266 van HEUGTEN I. 3NED

249 GLAZERS E. 4LAT

287 WHITE B. 5USA

267 CALKIN C. 6NZL

218 THOUIN T. 7FRA

190 CARMONA GARCIA M. 8COL

Heat 4 Rk

185 MOLINA VERGARA M.. 1CHI

261 POPMA T. 2NED

134 de la FUENTE E. 3ARG

228 ISIDORE T. 4GBR

203 SUAREZ SUAREZ S.A. 5COL

262 van BEMMELEN B. 6NED

270 BESKROVNYY I. 7RUS

271 ERMAKOV N. 8RUS

Heat 1 Rk

204 ZULUAGA MELO C.J. 1COL

226 CULLEN R. 2GBR

134 de la FUENTE E. 3ARG

185 MOLINA VERGARA M.. 4CHI

237 GARGAGLIA G. 5ITA

193 NARANJO MURILLO J. 6COL

249 GLAZERS E. 7LAT

239 NAKAI A. 8JPN

Heat 2 Rk

217 GAROYAN L. 1FRA

201 RAMIREZ VALENCIA J 2COL

266 van HEUGTEN I. 3NED

139 AFFOO K. 4AUS

228 ISIDORE T. 5GBR

213 CHAMORRO HERRERA E 6ECU

219 VIEILLARD B. 7FRA

261 POPMA T. 8NED

 Rk

217 GAROYAN L. 1FRA

201 RAMIREZ VALENCIA J 2COL

185 MOLINA VERGARA M.. 3CHI

134 de la FUENTE E. 4ARG

226 CULLEN R. 5GBR

139 AFFOO K. 6AUS

266 van HEUGTEN I. 7NED

204 ZULUAGA MELO C.J. 8COL

LEGEND

Rk Rank
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Rank
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Number
Name NAT Heat Position Points Result

Final

1 153 SCHEEPERS Indy NED 1 38.038

2 166 CLAESSENS Zoe SUI 2 38.476

3 128 BOLLE CARRILLO Gabriela COL 3 39.018

4 162 OVCHINNIKOVA Varvara RUS 4 40.326

5 173 MORIN Stephani USA 5 41.980

6 140 JOUTEAU Emma FRA 6 46.923

7 168 HENRY Leila SUI 7 2:03.955

8 122 HEBERT Avriana CAN 8 DNF

1/2 finals

9 159 SMITH Jessie NZL 2 5 5 38.977

10 167 DONZALLAZ Eloise SUI 1 5 5 39.260

11 132 ORDONEZ URBANO Laura Tatiana COL 2 6 6 39.799

12 164 VASKOVA Viktoria RUS 1 6 6 52.717

13 138 CHEVALLIER Laetitia FRA 2 7 7 39.857

14 135 BARTUNKOVA Eliska CZE 1 7 7 1:16.202

15 158 LUTTRELL Baylee NZL 2 8 8 40.803

16 152 TANNO Kanami JPN 1 8 8 1:30.617

1/4 finals

17 161 AFREMOVA Irina RUS 4 5 5 39.610

18 147 SMITH Libby GBR 3 5 5 39.991

19 150 NAGARE Miru JPN 2 5 5 40.714

20 115 MILLER Ashlee AUS 1 5 5 DNF

Motos

21 136 BERNARD Mathilde FRA 4 5 11

22 141 MOROT Charlotte FRA 2 5 12

23 149 HAYAKAWA Yui JPN 5 5 13

24 145 BRADFORD Elissa GBR 1 5 14

25 163 RIABCHIKOVA Kseniia RUS 3 5 15 39.414

26 134 VARGAS VELASQUEZ Melissa COL 3 6 15 40.669

27 148 ENDLEIN Carina GER 5 6 16

28 170 DAWSON Dena USA 1 6 17

29 169 BURANAPHAWANG Panatda THA 4 6 18

30 114 RUARTE Constanza del Valle ARG 2 6 19

31 160 GRASSIE Georgina RSA 3 7 20

32 126 PIZARRO ARAUJO Rocio Macarena CHI 2 7 22

33 117 WHITLOCK Edan AUS 1 7 23

LEGEND

DNF Did Not Finish
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Competition Bracket

Quarterfinals Semifinals Final

Heat 1 Rk

166 CLAESSENS Z. 1SUI

128 BOLLE CARRILLO G. 2COL

167 DONZALLAZ E. 3SUI

140 JOUTEAU E. 4FRA

115 MILLER A. 5AUS

Heat 2 Rk

153 SCHEEPERS I. 1NED

152 TANNO K. 2JPN

158 LUTTRELL B. 3NZL

173 MORIN S. 4USA

150 NAGARE M. 5JPN

Heat 3 Rk

159 SMITH J. 1NZL

135 BARTUNKOVA E. 2CZE

132 ORDONEZ URBANO L.. 3COL

162 OVCHINNIKOVA V. 4RUS

147 SMITH L. 5GBR

Heat 4 Rk

122 HEBERT A. 1CAN

168 HENRY L. 2SUI

164 VASKOVA V. 3RUS

138 CHEVALLIER L. 4FRA

161 AFREMOVA I. 5RUS

Heat 1 Rk

166 CLAESSENS Z. 1SUI

122 HEBERT A. 2CAN

173 MORIN S. 3USA

162 OVCHINNIKOVA V. 4RUS

167 DONZALLAZ E. 5SUI

164 VASKOVA V. 6RUS

135 BARTUNKOVA E. 7CZE

152 TANNO K. 8JPN

Heat 2 Rk

168 HENRY L. 1SUI

128 BOLLE CARRILLO G. 2COL

140 JOUTEAU E. 3FRA

153 SCHEEPERS I. 4NED

159 SMITH J. 5NZL

132 ORDONEZ URBANO L.. 6COL

138 CHEVALLIER L. 7FRA

158 LUTTRELL B. 8NZL

 Rk

153 SCHEEPERS I. 1NED

166 CLAESSENS Z. 2SUI

128 BOLLE CARRILLO G. 3COL

162 OVCHINNIKOVA V. 4RUS

173 MORIN S. 5USA

140 JOUTEAU E. 6FRA

168 HENRY L. 7SUI

122 HEBERT A. 8CAN

LEGEND

Rk Rank
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